Revere Community School

Cape Verdean Association of Brockton
Inc.

Revere Community School

Catholic Charities of Brockton English
Transcultural Center

Revere Community School

Cape Verdean Association of Brockton
Inc.

Revere Community School
Revere Community School

North Suffolk Community Services Inc

Cape Verdean Association of Brockton
Inc.

Way Finders Inc

Revere Community School

Julie's Family Learning Program

Revere Community School

BCYF Roslindale Community Center
Pittsfield Community Television (PCTV)

Revere Community School

Northern Berkshire Adult Education -
North Adams

The Latino Support Network Inc

Cape Verdean Association of Brockton
Inc.

Revere Community School
Revere Community School

Revere Community School

Cape Verdean Association of Brockton
Inc.

Revere Community School
Chicopee Public Library
Cambridge Public Library
Revere Community School

Way Finders Inc

Instructor

Donna Vincent

Claudia Vaz Robalo

Donna Vincent

Pamela Oliver

Fatimaezzhrae Harrouchi

Tatiana Moniz
Donna Vincent
Donna Vincent

Jaime Jimenez

Mataina-Carla Michel
Keishla Archeval

Duarin Wongwajarachot
Dorilis Guerrero
Fatimaezzhrae Harrouchi
Alex Atim

Samuel Pascual

Duarin Wongwajarachot

Zachary Houle

Rafael De Leon

Tatiana Moniz
Fatimaezzhrae Harrouchi
Donna Vincent

Devin Renderos

Mataina-Carla Michel
Duarin Wongwajarachot
Brigitte Lyman

Daryl Cabrol

Donna Vincent

Keishla Archeval

Contact Number
(781) 333-2061

(774) 517-8006
(781) 333-2061

(508) 587-0815
(781) 333-2061

(508) 559-0056
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(617) 865-6088
(508) 559-0056
(413) 507-1082
(781) 333-2061
(857) 220-9192
(781) 333-2061
(617) 635-5185
(413) 445-4234
(781) 333-2061

(413) 412-1118
(781) 315-6019

(508) 559-0056
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061
(781) 333-2061

(508) 559-0056
(781) 333-2061
(413) 594-1800
(617) 349-4010
(781) 333-2061
(413) 507-1082

Start Date

1/18/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025

1/22/2025
1/22/2025

1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025

2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/6/2025
2/7/2025
2/10/2025

2/11/2025
2/12/2025

2/17/2025
2/19/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025

3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/14/2025
3/17/2025

End Date

2/8/2025

2/4/2025
2/6/2025

4/16/2025
2/6/2025

2/7/2025
2/13/2025
2/15/2025
3/7/2025

2/7/2025
2/19/2025
2/26/2025
3/11/2025
2/28/2025
3/13/2025
5/2/2025
3/3/2025

3/27/2025
3/19/2025

2/26/2025
3/6/2025

3/13/2025
3/20/2025

3/7/2025
3/26/2025
3/28/2025
4/17/2025
3/29/2025
4/2/2025

@® Start Time

6:30 PM

1:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:00
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
4.00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:00

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM

[ENTEL )

English; Spanish

Cape Verdean Creole; Portuguese

English; Spanish

English
English; Spanish

Cape Verdean Creole
English; Spanish
English; Spanish
Spanish

Haitian Creole
English; Spanish
English; Spanish
English

English; Spanish
English

English

English; Spanish

English
Spanish

English; Cape Verdean Creole; Portuguese
English; Spanish
English; Spanish
English; Spanish

Haitian Creole
English; Spanish
English

English; Haitian Creole
English; Spanish
English; Spanish

Location

Revere

Brockton

Revere

Brockton

Revere

Brockton
Revere
Revere

Chelsea

Brockton
Springfield
Revere

South Boston
Revere

Hyde Park
Pittsfield

Revere

Pittsfield
Lynn

Brockton
Revere
Revere

Revere

Brockton
Revere
Chicopee
Cambridge
Revere

Springfield



